Distributor of Nichicon : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UHV1E151MED - CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 25V RADIAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Nichicon Nichicon
UHV1E151MEDUHV1E151MED

Please refer to page 20, 21, 22 about the formed or taped product spec.
Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 25V 150µF)
U
1
H
2
V
3
1
4
E
5
1
6
5
7
1
8
M
9
E
10
D
11 12
15MIN 4MIN
(mm)
φD
P
φd
10
5.0
0.6
5
2.0
0.5
12.5
5.0
16
7.5
0.6 0.8
6.3
2.5
0.5 0.6
8
3.5
Pressure
relief vent
φd
(φ6.3up)
φD
+
0.
5
M
A
X
.
L+    MAX.
(L < 20) 1.5
(L    20) 2.0
φ D
5
Pb-free leadwire
Pb-free PET sleeve
DD
6.3 ED
8  · 10 PD
12.5  · 16 HD
 Configuration
Sleeve (P.E.T.)